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Anlage
Martinslehle 1, 71083 Herrenberg

Sportwart/in
Keuler, Regina
T 0151185223567 regina.keuler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wacker, Roland
T 01783418914 rolandwacker@gmx.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Gerhard Schwarz

m 01718364727, gerryschwarz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Barth, Daniel

Dengler, Rolf

Fatteicher, Armin

Humm, Klaus

Kalmbach, Joachim

Kohn, Christopher

Muller, Klaus

Mduller, Steffen

Rein, Hermann
Schmidtke, Norman
Schnauffer, Willi

Schwarz, Gerhard
Skarke, Guenter

Stickel, Gerold

Supper, Walter

Trinkert, Stefan

Viskovic, Niksa (CRO A/D)
Vranjes, Bojan (CRO A/D)
19 Wacker, Roland
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16550568
15950931
16251268
16350986
17164160

Info

18064641 gesperrt

15350317
18550310
15650588
18650520
15550704
15550646
15650687
15750747
15050513
17055798
16591418
16855154
17454396

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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